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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

BANYURWANIKI ABDULKARIM
KIGALI
+250788429820

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

LAVENDER ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-03-25
KARIM EXPORT S.A

WDF63960313499411 1 USED MERCEDES VITO
HS CODE 87033290

1711.00 Kg 16.56 m3
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

BANYURWANIKI ABDULKARIM
KIGALI
+250788429820

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

LAVENDER ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-03-25
KARIM EXPORT S.A

WDF63960313499411 1 USED MERCEDES VITO
HS CODE 87033290
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

BANYURWANIKI ABDULKARIM
KIGALI
+250788429820

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

LAVENDER ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-03-25
KARIM EXPORT S.A

WDF63960313499411 1 USED MERCEDES VITO
HS CODE 87033290
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1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

BANYURWANIKI ABDULKARIM
KIGALI
+250788429820

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

LAVENDER ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-03-25
KARIM EXPORT S.A
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1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

BANYURWANIKI ABDULKARIM
KIGALI
+250788429820

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

LAVENDER ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-03-25
KARIM EXPORT S.A
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

BANYURWANIKI ABDULKARIM
KIGALI
+250788429820

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

LAVENDER ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-03-25
KARIM EXPORT S.A
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MUHOZI PATRICK
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

LAVENDER ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-03-25
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JT154EP9100010354 1 USED TOYOTA STARLET
HS CODE 87032290

780.00 Kg 8.65 m3
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MUHOZI PATRICK
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

LAVENDER ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-03-25
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JT154EP9100010354 1 USED TOYOTA STARLET
HS CODE 87032290

780.00 Kg 8.65 m3
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MUHOZI PATRICK
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

LAVENDER ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-03-25
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JT154EP9100010354 1 USED TOYOTA STARLET
HS CODE 87032290

780.00 Kg 8.65 m3
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RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MUHOZI PATRICK
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

LAVENDER ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-03-25
KARIM EXPORT S.A
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MUHOZI PATRICK
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

LAVENDER ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-03-25
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JT154EP9100010354 1 USED TOYOTA STARLET
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MUHOZI PATRICK
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

LAVENDER ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-03-25
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JT154EP9100010354 1 USED TOYOTA STARLET
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

NICOLE KIBERINKA
KIGALI RWANDA

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

LAVENDER ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-03-25
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTDKB20U803496701 1 USED TOYOTA PRIUS
HS CODE 87032290

1615.00 Kg 11.47 m3
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RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

NICOLE KIBERINKA
KIGALI RWANDA

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

LAVENDER ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-03-25
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTDKB20U803496701 1 USED TOYOTA PRIUS
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RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

NICOLE KIBERINKA
KIGALI RWANDA

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

LAVENDER ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-03-25
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTDKB20U803496701 1 USED TOYOTA PRIUS
HS CODE 87032290

1615.00 Kg 11.47 m3
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

NICOLE KIBERINKA
KIGALI RWANDA

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

LAVENDER ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-03-25
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTDKB20U803496701 1 USED TOYOTA PRIUS
HS CODE 87032290
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

NICOLE KIBERINKA
KIGALI RWANDA

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

LAVENDER ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-03-25
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTDKB20U803496701 1 USED TOYOTA PRIUS
HS CODE 87032290

1615.00 Kg 11.47 m3

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org


DRAFT

DRAFTNOT NEGOTIABLE

COPY

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

BEANRTZDAR0170600000297944

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

NICOLE KIBERINKA
KIGALI RWANDA

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

LAVENDER ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-03-25
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTDKB20U803496701 1 USED TOYOTA PRIUS
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

NTIDENDEREZA JEAN BAPTISTE
KIGALI

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

LAVENDER ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-03-25
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTDKB20U507046478 1 USED TOYOTA PRIUS
HS CODE 87032290
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RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

NTIDENDEREZA JEAN BAPTISTE
KIGALI

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

LAVENDER ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-03-25
KARIM EXPORT S.A
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RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

NTIDENDEREZA JEAN BAPTISTE
KIGALI

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

LAVENDER ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-03-25
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTDKB20U507046478 1 USED TOYOTA PRIUS
HS CODE 87032290
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

NTIDENDEREZA JEAN BAPTISTE
KIGALI

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

LAVENDER ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-03-25
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTDKB20U507046478 1 USED TOYOTA PRIUS
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

NTIDENDEREZA JEAN BAPTISTE
KIGALI

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

LAVENDER ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-03-25
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTDKB20U507046478 1 USED TOYOTA PRIUS
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RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

NTIDENDEREZA JEAN BAPTISTE
KIGALI

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

LAVENDER ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-03-25
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTDKB20U507046478 1 USED TOYOTA PRIUS
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

M CLASSIC CARS LTD
KIGALI RWANDA

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

LAVENDER ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-03-25
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JT152EP9100211723 1 USED TOYOTA STARLET
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780.00 Kg 8.65 m3
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M CLASSIC CARS LTD
KIGALI RWANDA

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

LAVENDER ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-03-25
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JT152EP9100211723 1 USED TOYOTA STARLET
HS CODE 87032290

780.00 Kg 8.65 m3

JT152EP9100324718 1 USED TOYOTA STARLET
HS CODE 87032290

780.00 Kg 8.65 m3

JTDKB20U803268407 1 USED TOYOTA PRIUS
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M CLASSIC CARS LTD
KIGALI RWANDA

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

LAVENDER ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-03-25
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JT152EP9100211723 1 USED TOYOTA STARLET
HS CODE 87032290

780.00 Kg 8.65 m3

JT152EP9100324718 1 USED TOYOTA STARLET
HS CODE 87032290

780.00 Kg 8.65 m3

JTDKB20U803268407 1 USED TOYOTA PRIUS
HS CODE 87032390
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M CLASSIC CARS LTD
KIGALI RWANDA

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

LAVENDER ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-03-25
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JT152EP9100211723 1 USED TOYOTA STARLET
HS CODE 87032290

780.00 Kg 8.65 m3

JT152EP9100324718 1 USED TOYOTA STARLET
HS CODE 87032290

780.00 Kg 8.65 m3
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

M CLASSIC CARS LTD
KIGALI RWANDA

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

LAVENDER ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-03-25
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JT152EP9100211723 1 USED TOYOTA STARLET
HS CODE 87032290

780.00 Kg 8.65 m3

JT152EP9100324718 1 USED TOYOTA STARLET
HS CODE 87032290

780.00 Kg 8.65 m3

JTDKB20U803268407 1 USED TOYOTA PRIUS
HS CODE 87032390
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

M CLASSIC CARS LTD
KIGALI RWANDA

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

LAVENDER ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-03-25
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JT152EP9100211723 1 USED TOYOTA STARLET
HS CODE 87032290

780.00 Kg 8.65 m3

JT152EP9100324718 1 USED TOYOTA STARLET
HS CODE 87032290

780.00 Kg 8.65 m3

JTDKB20U803268407 1 USED TOYOTA PRIUS
HS CODE 87032390

1615.00 Kg 10.14 m3

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org


DRAFT

DRAFTORIGINAL

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

BEANRTZDAR0170600000298462

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MUNGWARAREBA PASCASIE
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

LAVENDER ACE ANTWERP PREPAID
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1445.00 Kg 12.76 m3
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CYIZA RICHARD
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KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

LAVENDER ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-03-25
KARIM EXPORT S.A

U5YPC815ACL117594 1 USED KIA SPORTAGE
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KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

LAVENDER ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-03-25
KARIM EXPORT S.A
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CYIZA RICHARD
TEL:+250.788.34.75.20
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

LAVENDER ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-03-25
KARIM EXPORT S.A
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CYIZA RICHARD
TEL:+250.788.34.75.20
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

LAVENDER ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-03-25
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MAWAMEJA MOHAMED MWAMEJA
TANZANIE
+255784054444

DAR ES SALAAM,TANZANIA, UNITED REPUBLIC

SAME AS ABOVE

LAVENDER ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-03-25
KARIM EXPORT S.A

SALLSAA137A984424 1 USED LANDROVER RANGE ROVER
HS CODE 87033390

2440.00 Kg 18.30 m3
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MAWAMEJA MOHAMED MWAMEJA
TANZANIE
+255784054444

DAR ES SALAAM,TANZANIA, UNITED REPUBLIC

SAME AS ABOVE

LAVENDER ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-03-25
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MAWAMEJA MOHAMED MWAMEJA
TANZANIE
+255784054444

DAR ES SALAAM,TANZANIA, UNITED REPUBLIC

SAME AS ABOVE

LAVENDER ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-03-25
KARIM EXPORT S.A
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MAWAMEJA MOHAMED MWAMEJA
TANZANIE
+255784054444

DAR ES SALAAM,TANZANIA, UNITED REPUBLIC

SAME AS ABOVE

LAVENDER ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-03-25
KARIM EXPORT S.A
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1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MAWAMEJA MOHAMED MWAMEJA
TANZANIE
+255784054444

DAR ES SALAAM,TANZANIA, UNITED REPUBLIC

SAME AS ABOVE

LAVENDER ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-03-25
KARIM EXPORT S.A

SALLSAA137A984424 1 USED LANDROVER RANGE ROVER
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MAWAMEJA MOHAMED MWAMEJA
TANZANIE
+255784054444

DAR ES SALAAM,TANZANIA, UNITED REPUBLIC

SAME AS ABOVE

LAVENDER ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-03-25
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RUZIBIZA RWESA ELOI

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

LAVENDER ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-03-25
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTMD63FV20D036303 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4
HS CODE 87032390

1150.00 Kg 13.93 m3
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RUZIBIZA RWESA ELOI

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

LAVENDER ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-03-25
KARIM EXPORT S.A
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RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

RUZIBIZA RWESA ELOI

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

LAVENDER ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-03-25
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTMD63FV20D036303 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

RUZIBIZA RWESA ELOI

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

LAVENDER ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-03-25
KARIM EXPORT S.A
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

RUZIBIZA RWESA ELOI

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

LAVENDER ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-03-25
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTMD63FV20D036303 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

RUZIBIZA RWESA ELOI

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

LAVENDER ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-03-25
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTMD63FV20D036303 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4
HS CODE 87032390

1150.00 Kg 13.93 m3

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org


DRAFT

DRAFTORIGINAL

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

BEANRTZDAR0170600000298970

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

BELGE CAR LTD
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

LAVENDER ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-03-25
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JT121JK2100012290 1 USED TOYOTA HIACE
HS CODE 87042199

1780.00 Kg 14.99 m3

JT121JK2200015326 1 USED TOYOTA HIACE
HS CODE 87042199

1780.00 Kg 14.99 m3

SB1KS56E90E010438 1 USED TOYOTA AURIS
HS CODE 87032390

1430.00 Kg 11.22 m3
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

BELGE CAR LTD
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

LAVENDER ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-03-25
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JT121JK2100012290 1 USED TOYOTA HIACE
HS CODE 87042199

1780.00 Kg 14.99 m3

JT121JK2200015326 1 USED TOYOTA HIACE
HS CODE 87042199

1780.00 Kg 14.99 m3

SB1KS56E90E010438 1 USED TOYOTA AURIS
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1430.00 Kg 11.22 m3
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BELGE CAR LTD
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

LAVENDER ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-03-25
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JT121JK2100012290 1 USED TOYOTA HIACE
HS CODE 87042199

1780.00 Kg 14.99 m3

JT121JK2200015326 1 USED TOYOTA HIACE
HS CODE 87042199

1780.00 Kg 14.99 m3

SB1KS56E90E010438 1 USED TOYOTA AURIS
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

BELGE CAR LTD
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

LAVENDER ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-03-25
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JT121JK2100012290 1 USED TOYOTA HIACE
HS CODE 87042199

1780.00 Kg 14.99 m3

JT121JK2200015326 1 USED TOYOTA HIACE
HS CODE 87042199

1780.00 Kg 14.99 m3

SB1KS56E90E010438 1 USED TOYOTA AURIS
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

BELGE CAR LTD
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

LAVENDER ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-03-25
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JT121JK2100012290 1 USED TOYOTA HIACE
HS CODE 87042199

1780.00 Kg 14.99 m3

JT121JK2200015326 1 USED TOYOTA HIACE
HS CODE 87042199

1780.00 Kg 14.99 m3

SB1KS56E90E010438 1 USED TOYOTA AURIS
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BELGE CAR LTD
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

LAVENDER ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-03-25
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JT121JK2100012290 1 USED TOYOTA HIACE
HS CODE 87042199

1780.00 Kg 14.99 m3

JT121JK2200015326 1 USED TOYOTA HIACE
HS CODE 87042199

1780.00 Kg 14.99 m3
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

BONE EMANUEL
KIGALI

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

LAVENDER ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-03-25
KARIM EXPORT S.A

SB1KS56E40E054914 1 USED TOYOTA AURIS
HS CODE 87032390

1430.00 Kg 11.22 m3
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BONE EMANUEL
KIGALI

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

LAVENDER ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-03-25
KARIM EXPORT S.A
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BONE EMANUEL
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TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

LAVENDER ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM
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BONE EMANUEL
KIGALI

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

LAVENDER ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-03-25
KARIM EXPORT S.A

SB1KS56E40E054914 1 USED TOYOTA AURIS
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RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

BONE EMANUEL
KIGALI

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

LAVENDER ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-03-25
KARIM EXPORT S.A

SB1KS56E40E054914 1 USED TOYOTA AURIS
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1430.00 Kg 11.22 m3
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BONE EMANUEL
KIGALI

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

LAVENDER ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-03-25
KARIM EXPORT S.A

SB1KS56E40E054914 1 USED TOYOTA AURIS
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IKIREZI YANKY CREDO
RWANDA

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

LAVENDER ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM
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IKIREZI YANKY CREDO
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TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

LAVENDER ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-03-25
KARIM EXPORT S.A

SB1KS56E90E014201 1 USED TOYOTA AURIS
HS CODE 87032390

1430.00 Kg 11.22 m3
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IKIREZI YANKY CREDO
RWANDA

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

LAVENDER ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-03-25
KARIM EXPORT S.A

SB1KS56E90E014201 1 USED TOYOTA AURIS
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1430.00 Kg 11.22 m3
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IKIREZI YANKY CREDO
RWANDA

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

LAVENDER ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-03-25
KARIM EXPORT S.A

SB1KS56E90E014201 1 USED TOYOTA AURIS
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IKIREZI YANKY CREDO
RWANDA

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

LAVENDER ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-03-25
KARIM EXPORT S.A
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IKIREZI YANKY CREDO
RWANDA

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

LAVENDER ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-03-25
KARIM EXPORT S.A
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TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

LAVENDER ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-03-25
KARIM EXPORT S.A
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M CLASSIC CARS LTD
KIGALI RWANDA

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

LAVENDER ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-03-25
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M CLASSIC CARS LTD
KIGALI RWANDA

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

LAVENDER ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-03-25
KARIM EXPORT S.A
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M CLASSIC CARS LTD
KIGALI RWANDA

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

LAVENDER ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-03-25
KARIM EXPORT S.A
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1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

M CLASSIC CARS LTD
KIGALI RWANDA

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

LAVENDER ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-03-25
KARIM EXPORT S.A
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M CLASSIC CARS LTD
KIGALI RWANDA

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

LAVENDER ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-03-25
KARIM EXPORT S.A
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TRANSIT KIGALI

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE
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BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-03-25
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KAGABA FREDERIC
TRANSIT KIGALI

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

LAVENDER ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-03-25
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KAGABA FREDERIC
TRANSIT KIGALI

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

LAVENDER ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-03-25
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KAGABA FREDERIC
TRANSIT KIGALI

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

LAVENDER ACE ANTWERP PREPAID
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KAGABA FREDERIC
TRANSIT KIGALI

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

LAVENDER ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-03-25
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KAGABA FREDERIC
TRANSIT KIGALI

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

LAVENDER ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-03-25
KARIM EXPORT S.A
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